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Tralee - Floating Reserves

CGd:A9
BGd:A8

A [30.18]NORAMANHATTAN
TR: Owner[30.18-TRL] 4 0 01Liz Kelly Regan, Kilmoyley,Co.Kerry Ibe.B.(Malachi-Westwind Magic).Oct'23TPW €85

Feb8'25  54 525R    A8 T5 3.33 4334 4th 7.50L EP,Crd 2 29.66 Sand 3/1 TRL Confident Thelma 30.18
Jan11'25 54 525R    A9 T3 3.22 1111 2nd hd EP,HdNrL 30.37 -.10 Slow 2/1 TRL Ranchers Cub 30.28
Dec7'24  54 525R    ON3 T3 3.24 3122 4th 10.25L Blk 1,M-W 30.10 -.30 Slow 2/1 TRL Sweet Magnolia 30.52
Nov12'24 54 525T    T3 0.00 1st 7L Mid 30.49 Sand TRL Castillo Tigre *30.49

CGd:A10
BGd:A9

B [30.27]CONFIDENT PEDRO
TR: Owner[30.27-TRL] 4 0 10Jeremiah Kerins, Castleisland.CoKerry. Mbk.D.(Broadstrand Bono-Toast Of Tara).Sep'22TPW €55

Feb15'25 70 525R    A9 T6 3.30 5443 3rd 9.5L EvAw,Crd 1 29.81 Sand 6/4 TRL Dromultonrambler 30.47
Jan25'25 70 525R    A8 T4 3.35 6444 4th 9.50L/nk SlAw,Crd 1 29.87 -.20 Slow 3/1 TRL Now Hiring 30.35
Dec7'24  71 525R    ON3 T3 3.31 2223 4th 13.50L EP,Blk 1 29.63 -.30 Slow 2/1 TRL Listed Two 30.27
Oct22'24 73 525T    T3 0.00 1st 1L Mid 30.45 -.10 Slow TRL Confident Olive *30.35

CGd:A6
BGd:A5

C [29.63]MYSTIC DAN
TR: Owner[29.63-TRL] 6 0 20Catherine Flavin, Listowel,Co.Kerry. Ibe.D.(Pestana-Ardrahan Jefta).Aug'22TPW €90

Feb22'25 67 525R    A5 T3 3.32 4666 5th 18.5L CrdRu,Blk 2 29.03 Sand 4/1 TRL Hard Chaw 30.32
Jan18'25 68 525R    A6 T6 3.26 5333 3rd 10L EvAw,Crd 1 29.01 Sand 6/4 TRL Cape Blaze 29.71
Nov16'24 69 525R    ON3 T2 3.39 5544 4th 8.00L/nk/EvAw,StyOn 29.11+.10 Fast6/4jf TRL Murphy Mac Cor 29.80
Nov9'24  69 525R    ON3 T2 3.31 4433 3rd 2.75L Blk 1,RnOn 29.44 Sand 5/2 TRL Church St Katie 29.63

CGd:A6
BGd:A5

D [29.58]QUIET PERLENA
TR: Owner[29.58-TRL] 4 0 02Kevin  Curtin,Castleisland.CoKerry. Mbew.B.(Ballymac Bolger-Quiet Getaway).Jun'23TPW €105

Feb28'25 60 525R    A5 T4 3.33 5444 4th 7.0L SlAw,Crd 2 28.99+.10 Fast 4/1 TRL Cape Sunset 29.58
Feb22'25 59 525R    A5 T4 3.35 2223 2nd 1L CrdRu,FinWl 29.57 Sand 2/1 TRL Jackson Heights 29.64
Jan18'25 59 525R    A7 T5 3.34 4222 2nd sh EvAw,Crd 1 29.83 Sand 1/1 TRL Cape Sunset 29.84
Dec14'24 59 525R    ON2 T1 3.29 5344 4th 7.25L Crd 1,Crd 2 29.24 Sand 5/2 TRL Renasup News 29.75

CGd:A6
BGd:A6

E [29.57]KISKEAM ALICE
TR: Owner[29.57-TRL] 1 0 00Sean Angland, Kiskeam,Co. Cork. Mbd.B.(Gaytime Hawk-Get Set Go).Aug'23

Mar8'25  63 525R    ON2 T1 3.39 5554 5th 13.0L CrdRu,StyOn 29.08+.10 Fast 2/1 TRL Banteer Seamus 30.09
Feb11'25 63 325T    T5 0.00 2nd 4L Mid 18.45 Sand TRL Shronedraugh Ten 18.73
Nov26'24 64 525T    T2 0.00 1st 8L Mid 29.57 Sand TRL Kiskeam Lucy *29.57

CGd:A6
BGd:A6

F [29.98]CASH IN CHIPS
TR: Owner[29.98-TRL] 1 0 00Ann  O'Neill &Emily O'Neill, Ballyhar,CoKe Mbe.D.(Ballymac Cashout-Toremore Emily).Mar'23

Mar8'25  75 525R    ON2 T4 3.26 3355 5th 13.0L/dis EvAw,KO 2 29.09+.10 Fast 5/2 TRL Crafty Prospero
Feb18'25 76 325T    T5 0.00 1st 10L Mid 18.07 Sand TRL Renasup Cian *18.07
Sep17'24 71 525T    T5 0.00 2nd sh Mid 29.87+.10 Fast TRL Toremore Fortune 29.98

CGd:A0
BGd:AA0

G [30.92]BALLYMAC MURTY
TR: Jack Kennelly[30.92-TRL] 24 4 42Dream-To-Share-SynPeterOConnor,Firies. Ibk.D.(Ballymac Cashout-Murleys Ellie).Jan'22TPW €2,095

Feb7'25  71 550R    A0 T5 4.41 2222 2nd 3.5L EP,Crd 3 29.76 -.10 Slow2/1jf TRL Killeacle Magic 29.90
Jan31'25 72 525R    A0 T2 3.23 5555 5th 10.25L/n Crd 1,Crd 2 28.43 Sand 2/1f TRL Fire Height Lila 29.17
Oct12'24 73 750R    DD0 T1 13.40 2235 5th 10.5L FAw,EvCh 42.15+.20 Fast 1/1 LMKTyrap Magic 43.08
Aug10'24 72 525R    A1 T3 1.23 2221 1st 2L FAw,LdRi 28.45 Sand 6/4 LMKBarefoot Awesome *28.45
Apr27'24 70 570R    A2 T1 5.34 1111 1st 2L EP,ALd 30.92 Sand 4/5 TRL Lets Go Now *30.92

CGd:A4
BGd:A1

H [28.89]SPRUCE ZACOPANE
TR: Owner[28.89-TRL] 39 5 114Ruairi &Kieran Bourke,Castleisland. Ibk.B.(Newinn Taylor-Adimac).Sep'21TPW €2,260

Mar7'25  63 570R    A3 T5 5.57 4555 4th 11.25L EvAw,StyOn 31.03+.10 Fast 7/1 TRL Beaming Joe 31.92
Feb18'25 63 525R    A3 T2 3.33 6556 6th 5.75L/nk/EvAw,Crd 1 29.27 -.10 Slow 10/3 TRL Ballyegan Susan 29.60
Nov22'24 62 570R    A1 T1 5.50 3322 2nd sh EP,EvCh 31.51 -.20 Slow 8/1 TRL Millridge Cora 31.32
Oct22'24 62 525R    A4 T5 3.17 1111 1st 0.75L EP,ALd 29.19 -.30 Slow 11/2 TRL Gleneffy Tiger *28.89
Apr12'24 63 750R    DD0 T2 14.90 3233 3rd 12.5L EvAw,EvCh 42.01 Sand 3/1 TRL Honest Endevour 42.88

CGd:A4
BGd:A2

I [28.96]ASTRA LOTTIE
TR: Owner[28.96-TRL] 32 3 36Paudie Keane, Moyvane,CoKerry. Ibk.B.(Out Of Range Asb-Moanteen Beauty).May'21TPW €1,800

Feb15'25 60 550R    A4 T1 4.62 3554 4th 7.0L Crd 1,Crd 2 30.45 Sand 2/1 TRL Sporting Citizen 30.94
Jan31'25 61 550R    A4 T2 4.56 4554 4th 5.75L EvAw,Crd 4 30.50 Sand 3/1 TRL Cahirard Lascal 30.90
Oct26'24 60 550R    A3 T1 4.57 1343 1st 0.5L EP,LdRi 30.45 Sand 9/4 TRL Shes Got Class *30.45
Jan6'24  61 525R    A6 T5 3.16 2221 1st 6L Ld 4,StyWl 28.96 Sand 4/6f TRL Quivers Party *28.96
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CGd:A4
BGd:A2

J [29.08]NOCTURNAL MO
TR: Owner[29.08-TRL] 46 7 89Noirin McElligott, Listowel.CoKerry. Wbk.B.(Droopys Biker-Nocturnal Naomi).Nov'20TPW €3,230

Mar11'25 65 525R    A4 T6 3.19 4554 3rd 2L/hd QAw,W 29.32 -.10 Slow 2/1F TRL Gleneffy Tiger 29.37
Feb25'25 65 525R    A4 T6 3.21 3443 1st 0.5L FinWl,LdNrL 29.31 Sand 7/2 TRL Gleneffy Tiger *29.31
Aug3'24  65 570R    A4 T5 5.52 4555 5th 4.75L/sh EvAw,Msd 31.28 Sand 3/1 TRL Corgrigg Sean 31.62
Jul27'24 65 750R    DD0 T5 14.98 6666 6th 15.5L W,NvShw 41.55+.40 Fast12/1 TRL Droopys Comrade 43.03
Oct22'22 63 550R    A3 T4 2.94 3333 4th 6L/sh EvAw,RnOn 29.91 Sand 5/1 LMKUrban Castle 30.34

CGd:A5
BGd:A5

K [29.49]GET COLD FEET
TR: Owner[29.49-TRL] 2 0 01Paddy Flaherty &Kevin O'Connor,Lixnaw, Mbk.B.(Malachi-Hearthill Josie).Sep'23TPW €25

Mar8'25  67 325R    ON2 T3 0.00 44 4th 7L EvAw,Crd 1 17.56+.05 Fast 6/4 TRL Headleys Trump 18.10
Mar1'25  67 325R    ON2 T3 0.00 32 2nd 1.5L EP,Crd 1 17.95+.05 Fast 6/4 TRL Headleys Gizmo 18.10
Feb11'25 67 325T    T4 0.00 2nd 1L Mid 18.13 Sand TRL Lets Dream 18.20
Nov12'24 68 525T    T5 0.00 1st 2L Mid 29.49 Sand TRL Rydar Rocket *29.49

CGd:S6
BGd:S6

L [18.00]HEADLEYS GIZMO
TR: Owner[18.00-TRL] 2 1 00Mr. Nick E. Cotter (Knocknagoshel) Mbk.D.(Coolavanny Hoffa-Mercenary Mary).Apr'23TPW €125

Mar8'25  96 325R    ON2 T5 0.00 54 4th 6.5L SlAw,NvShw 17.68+.05 Fast 5/2 TRL Magical Poppet 18.18
Mar1'25  96 325R    ON2 T2 0.00 41 1st 1.5L Ld 2,Mid 17.95+.05 Fast 5/2 TRL Get Cold Feet *18.00
Feb4'25  96 325T    T5 0.00 2nd 2L Mid 18.04 -.10 Slow TRL Headleys Trump 18.08
Nov19'24 96 525T    T3 0.00 1st 12L Mid 30.13 -.30 Slow TRL Devon Arrow *29.83

CGd:A8
BGd:A7

M [29.96]BLING BLING POSH
TR: Owner[29.91-LMK] 5 1 02Jack  O'Sullivan, Listowel. Mbk.B.(Ballymac Cashout-Bling Bling Sal).May'23TPW €760

Mar8'25  56 525R    A7 T6 3.40 6663 2nd nk SlAw,ChlRi 29.86+.10 Fast 2/1 TRL Annamore Dream 29.98
Feb1'25  55 525R    A7 T4 3.42 5545 4th 5.25L SlAw,NvShw 29.98 -.20 Slow 6/4 TRL Toremore Fortune 30.15
Dec6'24  55 525R    A8 T5 3.43 6322 1st sh Crd 1,LdNrL 30.77 -.80 Slow 3/1 TRL Eridani Luna *29.97
Nov9'24  55 525R    ON2 T6 3.39 6666 6th 12.5L MsdBk,NvSh 29.09 Sand 6/4 TRL Stormy Elvis 29.96

CGd:A6
BGd:A6

N [29.74]BROSNA CASH
TR: Owner[29.74-TRL] 2 0 10NeilyNolan &John Walsh,Brosna&Castleisl Mbe.D.(Ballymac Cashout-Fire Height Mal).Oct'23TPW €20

Mar8'25  69 525R    ON3 T3 3.27 5333 3rd 2.5L CrdRu,StyOn 29.47+.10 Fast 5/2 TRL Letter Cutie 29.74
Mar1'25  68 525R    ON3 T5 3.34 5445 5th 12.5L CrdRu,Mid 29.15+.10 Fast 6/4 TRL Gallarus Sniper 30.12
Feb18'25 67 325T    T6 0.00 2nd 1L Mid 18.40 Sand TRL Brosna Height 18.47
Dec17'24 68 525T    T5 0.00 1st 7L Mid 30.58 Sand TRL Brosna Music *30.58

CGd:A6
BGd:A6

O [29.82]MOYBELLA RODDICK
TR: Owner[29.82-TRL] 2 0 10Thomas J. Kennelly, Lisselton,Co.Kerry. Mbebd.D.(Explosive Boy-Moybella Pixie).Aug'23TPW €20

Mar8'25  75 525R    ON3 T1 3.32 1222 3rd 2L/sh Crd 1,Crd 3 29.57+.10 Fast 2/1 TRL Outback Outlaw 29.82
Mar1'25  75 525R    ON3 T6 3.25 2234 4th 11.0L CrdRu,FdRi 29.15+.10 Fast 6/4 TRL Gallarus Sniper 30.02
Feb11'25 75 525T    T1 0.00 1st 1L Mid 30.31 Sand TRL Caspian Clan *30.31
Jan21'25 75 525T    T6 0.00 2nd 7L Mid 30.49 Sand TRL Moybella Bigboy 30.98

CGd:A3
BGd:A3

P [29.17]MANGO JESSIE
TR: John Slattery[29.17-TRL] 8 2 41Michael Lynch, Dingle. Mbk.B.(Droopys Sydney-Ravenswood Mango).May'22TPW €503

Feb28'25 68 525R    A3 T6 3.21 6555 5th 19.0L SlAw,Blk 2 28.86+.10 Fast 3/1 TRL Misty Hector 30.29
Feb18'25 67 325T    T4 0.00 Solo W 17.96 Sand TRL *17.96
Dec13'24 68 525R    A4 T2 3.12 1111 1st 4.5L EP,Mid 29.17 Sand 1/1f TRL Ardrahan Ohio *29.17
Nov22'24 67 525R    A4 T5 3.25 4111 1st 4L DH,FinWl 29.54 -.20 Slow 6/4f TRL Likeashadow *29.34
May14'24 68 525T    T5 0.00 1st dis 29.36 Sand DBP Mainstreet Dotty *29.36

CGd:A3
BGd:A3

Q [29.16]HOT JACKIE
TR: Owner[29.16-TRL] 6 2 00Michael O'Sullivan, Ballyduff,Co.Kerry. Mbd.D.(Grangeview Ten-Hot Chocolate).Mar'23TPW €855

Feb28'25 81 525R    A3 T4 3.14 4444 4th 16.5L CrdRu,Blk 2 28.86+.10 Fast 3/1 TRL Misty Hector 30.11
Jan31'25 79 570R    A3 T4 5.51 5655 4th 5.0L/sh EvAw,EvCh 31.30 Sand 3/1 TRL Kilmoyley Glory 31.66
Dec20'24 77 525R    A3 T4 3.16 1111 1st 3L EP,Ld 2 29.37 Sand 5/2 TRL Ardrahan Hijackr *29.37
Nov15'24 78 550R    A3 T5 4.49 3565 5th 9.5L Blk 1,Crd 2 30.18+.10 Fast 3/1 TRL Melodys Canny 30.94
Nov2'24  79 525R    A7 T2 3.26 2111 1st 9L W 1,Ld 2 29.16 Sand 1/1f TRL Milwaukee Magic *29.16



Date Wt Dst RcGd Tp STm SPi Fin By Remarks WinTm Going SP TK Sts 1st 2nd 3rd EstTm

Tralee - Floating Reserves

CGd:A8
BGd:A3

R [29.27]CRIME STOP
TR: Owner[29.27-TRL] 40 6 52John O'Shea Causeway,CoKerry Mbk.B.(Cliffords Pick-How Ye Now).Jul'21TPW €2,575

Mar1'25  57 525R    A8 T4 3.17 2333 4th 7.0L Crd 3,Crd 4 29.90+.10 Fast 2/1 TRL Send It Hanna 30.49
Jan21'25 55 525R    A7 T5 3.23 5444 4th 5.5L EvAw,BBlk 1 30.03 Sand 8/1 TRL Gentle Houdini 30.41
Jul2'24  55 525R    A5 T4 3.16 1111 1st 1.5L FAw,Ld 1 29.50+.10 Fast11/1 TRL Laughatnoone *29.60
Dec12'23 53 525R    A4 T5 3.08 1111 1st 2L FAw,ALd 29.77 -.20 Slow 7/1 TRL Emilys Tea Leaf *29.57
Aug22'23 54 525R    A5 T4 3.06 1111 3rd 0.5L/sh FAw,Blk 4 29.23 Sand 3/1 TRL Looster Claddagh 29.27

CGd:A8
BGd:A3

S [29.20]SHEILAS FRIEND
TR: Owner[29.20-TRL] 51 4 128Sheila Higgins,Tralee. Wbk.B.(Sonic-Garrison Berlin).Jun'20TPW €3,080

Mar1'25  60 525R    A8 T6 3.29 6654 3rd 2.5L SlAw,Blk 4 29.90+.10 Fast 2/1 TRL Send It Hanna 30.17
Feb1'25  60 525R    A8 T6 3.41 6433 1st sh FinWl,LdNrL 30.37 Sand 6/4 TRL Send It Joan *30.37
Oct24'23 59 525R    A4 T6 3.33 6642 1st hd SlAw,LdNrL 29.24 Sand 5/2 TRL Feed Me Treacle *29.24
Dec2'22  59 525R    A6 T6 3.25 6432 2nd 2.5L FinWl,Mid 29.03 Sand 5/1 TRL Saleen Royce 29.20

CGd:A6
BGd:A6

T [29.56]FEORA JANE
TR: Michael A Reidy[29.56-TRL] 2 1 10Michael A.Reidy,Ballyheigue. Mbk.B.(Feora Chris-Coolavanny Model).Jul'23TPW €170

Mar8'25  62 525R    ON3 T1 3.29 4433 3rd 6L Crd 1,Crd 4 29.35+.10 Fast 2/1 TRL Midian Syd 29.87
Mar1'25  62 525R    ON3 T4 3.23 3211 1st 5L Ld 3,M-W 29.46+.10 Fast 6/4 TRL Moybella Roxy *29.56
Feb4'25  62 325T    T2 0.00 1st 2L Mid 18.72 -.10 Slow TRL Feora Cara *18.62
Jan21'25 60 525T    T5 0.00 1st dis Mid 30.38 Sand TRL Feora Cara *30.38


